TEAM / PERF-FED / CHAMPIONNAT ID / SUD
DU 10/02/2024 AU 11/02/2024

FEDERALE B REGIONALE

Pos. Club Ensemble Score Total
Total 18.250 17.650
Ensemble 1 Diff. 3,700 3.800
vuLeNAvE DORNON - TR EEVT conpo
1 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE Lisy AUBIN 35.900
L , Exé. 8.550 7.850
GYMNIQUE VILLENAVE D"ORNON Ainhoa BELLENGE
Elisa BEGUE Bonif. 1.000 1.000
Déd.JA 0.000 0.000
Total 18.650 17.100
Ensemble 2 Diff. 3.900 3.500
GUITRES - RIVE DROITE Flena LACLOTTE losige. — —
2 GYMNASTIQUE (Clara ADAM / 35.750
ALIA EL GHANDR] Exe. 8.750 7.600
Rachel RAYNAUD Bonif. 1,000 1,000

Déd.JA 0.000 0.000



Total 18.450 15.400
Ensemble 2 Dff, 3.500 3.000
PESSAC - LE STADE PESSACAls 1@ PAMS-MASMIQUEL Compo. 5.000 5.000
UNION CLUB Lea BAUDET ’ 33.850
Elina BURGARD Exe. 8.950 7.400
Clarisse CROUZEL Bonif, 1.000 0.000
Déd JA 0.000 0,000
Total 16.450 12.250
Ensemble 1 Dff. 3.800 2.700
Laurys MAURY ROUDEAU
SAINT SEVER - LES CADETS DE Fmma LEFEBVRE Compo. 5.000 4.000 28700
GASCOGNE Julie CARRAJOLA - 650 - '
Oceane POMMIER
Juliette LEFEBVRE Bonif. 0.000 0.000
Déd JA 0.000 0.000




TEAMGYM FEDERALE A 10-15 ANS PaN

Pos. Club

LE HAILLAN - ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LE HAILLAN GYM

2 TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE

Ensemble

Ensemble 2
Lizzy BORDESSOULLES
Louise BOISSEAU
Melissa BONNIN
Chloé DIANE
Melia BARTHELEMY
Roxanne LAURENT
L0é RUIZ
Clarisse VEZIN
Faustine GEOFFROY
Clémence DEFOORT
Mia ROQUE
Milana SAVIGNY
Ensemble 2
Stella BAUM
MAISSA ABIDI
ANGELIA KNOEPFFLER
Romane ROUSSET
EMMA LAGUNE
CLEMENCE COUSTEL
Marwa MOUMEN
(alista HERRERO
TAYSSIA MONTET
ALYSSIA DEMONIERE

Score

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd JA

Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA

Bonif

TR

14.516
2.000
6.250
6.766
0.500

0.000

15.250
1.800
5.850
7.600
0.000

0.000

16.100

3.700

5.000

7.400

0.000

0.000

15.350

3.700

5.000

6.650

0.000

0.000

SN
N Tota

17.450

3.800
5.000

48.066
7.650

0.000

1.000

15.800

3.700
5.000
46.400
7.100
0.000

0.000



Ensemble 2
Elisa AKNINE
Diane ROQUES MARCH
Lea QUINT
BRUGES - ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE Laura COELHO
BRUGES Philippine MIRC
Jerome VALES
Soline BESNIER
Alban AFONSO
Zoé COLOMB

3




TEAMGYM FEDERALE A ADULTE PaN

Pos. Club Ensemble Score 1(’)'(1( 7N Total
Ensemble 2 Total 17.883 16.500 17.300
Laure TROADEC
Manon GRAZIADE] Diff, 2,000 4,000 3,700
Elisabeth SANTANA . - 000 000
: ompo. . . .
I TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE Af\a's FAOBL/J\SRSRAOONm 51.683
urefie Exé. 8533 7.500 7.600
Carine CATHALA
ALISON LALAUDIERE Déd JA 0.000 0.000 0.000
Agnes DESTRAC
dalie LALAUDIERE Bonif. 0.500 0.000 1.000
Ensemble 2 I
Charlotte SALZAT LHERM Tota R 12200 .13
Rosalie GINDRE .
Celine BONNET-VICENT Dif. 2.000 3.700 3.800
Barbara JARIOD
_ LEHAILLAN - ASSOCIATION Cm?’g ASL@ERN Compo. 70 >000 >000 18316
SPORTIVE LE HAILLAN GYM iine MONIER » - o -
Valentine NICOT
Fanny COTTENCEAU DédJA 0.000 0.000 0.000
Chloé DAUVERGNE
Sylvie NICOT Bonif. 0,500 0.000 0.000

Lenny PETIT



Ensemble 2
Anthony TOFFOLI
Elsa GUYET
(lémence BRIAND
Marine PAGLIARDINI
Cindy BARRIERE
Mélanie LIBERT
FREDERIQUE CESSATEUR
Maud CASTIGLIONE
DUPOUY
Antoine ROUSSEAU
Joanna BLEJAN
Evan CASTELOT
caroline SOHM

VILLENAVE D'ORNON -
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE
GYMNIQUE VILLENAVE D'ORNON



TEAMGYM FEDERALE A FEMININE PaN

Pos. Club

LE HAILLAN - ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LE HAILLAN GYM

PESSAC ALOUETTE - ASSOCIATION
2 SPORTIVE ET CULTURELLE PESSAC
ALOUETTE

Ensemble

Ensemble 2
Lou NICOLIER
Flavie VERPAALEN
LINA CASTRO
Laura HENRIQUES
GARCIA
(Cassandre GUICHARD
Mila CALLEN
Lucile GAYE
Lyna MOKHNECHE
Ines LOPES
Ambre MEAUME
Julie HUORT
Ensemble 2
Belen LEJEUNE
Sarah CORGNET
Lysa GARNAUD
Barbara LARGITTE
GOMES
Milla CHERUBINO
Nina DEVAULT
Milla GUILLAUD
Aurore BOUVET
Lili CHARGE

Score

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd JA

Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA

Bonif

TR

17.950
2.000
6.700
8.750
0.000

0.500

17.200
2.000

6.550

15.550

4.000

5.000

6.550

0.000

0.000

16.300

4.000

5.000

7.300

0.000

0.000

SN
Total

18.100

3.800
5.000

51.600
8.300

0.000

1.000

16.000

3.900
5.000
49.500
7.100
0.000

0.000



3

4

5

VILLENAVE D'ORNON -
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE
GYMNIQUE VILLENAVE D'ORNON

BORDEAUX - ST CAPRAIS GYM
BORDEAUX

BIARRITZ - BIARRITZ GYMNASTIQUE
CLuUB

Ensemble 2
laura FLANDE
Louann JORDI

Marie-Lou MALAN
Emma GUERRIER
Sally SEGUIN
Délia DAVID
Amaia PERARNAUD
llona VANDERHEYDEN

(Clea COUFFE

Océane LARRIEU
Clara LEON
Ensemble 2

Eloise HOUINSOU

CELERIER
Lisa PATISSOU
Juliette MOUNEU
Margot HERBES
Romane GOGUILLON
LABORIE
Elwenn MARGUERITAT
Maelle BERTRAND

Ensemble 2
Enea PLAZA
Amelie EXPERT
Idoia MOGABURU
Amane LOPES ARRIETA
Z0é CILLARD BENQUET
Faustine MICHEL

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.
Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA

Bonif.

17.050

2.000

6.600

7.950

0.000

0.500

17.100

2.000
6.250
8.850
0.000

0.000

17.950

2.000
6.650
8.800
0.000
0.500

14.400

4.000

5.000

5.400

0.000

0.000

13.450

3.600
4.800
5.050
0.000

0.000

14.100

3.900
5.000
5.200
0.000
0.000

15.050

3.900
5.000
46.500
6.150
0.000

0.000

15.750

3.800
5.000
46.300
6.950
0.000

0.000

11.250

3.500
4.000
43.300
3.750
0.000

0.000



Ensemble 2 Total 14.950 13.850 14.000

Elina JACINTO _
Maia ALLIROT Diff. 2.000 3.800 3.800
Felicie ALLIROT Compo. 6.150 5,000 4,800
6 ST JEAN DE LUZ - URKIROLAK GYM  Amaia DOMINGUES 42.800
Margaux ROUCH- EXé. 7.800 5.050 6.400
MARCELLO .
A3 ALLIROT Déd.JA 1.000 0.000 1.000
Marie AGUIRRE Bonif. 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 14.250 13.550 14.900
Ensemble 2 _
Emmanuelle AUDINETTE Dif 1.600 3300 3800
SPORTIVE AMBARESIENNE GYM - o\ oo B, 7350 5 750 6,100 ]
Killiana SCHMUTZ .
Mélanie CORREIA Déd.JA 0.500 0.500 0.000
Bonif. 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ensemble 1
Total 12.900 14.900 14.400
Maddy-Lou SOULIE o
Pauline TOVO Dif, 1000 3.800 4,000
Daphné ROUBIERE
Juline SENSAMAT Compo. 5.800 4.800 5.000
8  AGEN - LES PATRIOTES AGENAIS Anais BOUE 42.200
Camille LABADENS Exé. 7.100 6.300 5.400
Lina DARRIGRAND
Kélia BARENNES Déd.JA 1.000 0.000 0.000
Cerise BOUROUMEAU

Lise ZANELLO Bonif. 0.000 0.000 0.000



1 TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE

Club Ensemble

Ensemble 2
JULIA DUHAMEL
Ellina BODIN
LOU TOVO
Romane ARCUSET
ANAIS FAVRE
MANON PREVOST
MORGANE PREVOST
AURELIE BRANDAO
Eliott RANGEARD--
LABORDE
Anael MARTINS
Pauline MACHEFERT
KHELYA BOUBAULT

Ensemble 2
Mathilde TORRES
Olivia TARIS
Maelle HERRERA
Charlotte DIES
Sara VALLIER
Betty SITOUOK
Témoé ROUTIS

PAUILLAC - PAUILLAC GYM

Score

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd JA

Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.

TR
17.300
2.000
6.600
8.200
0.000

0.500

17.250
2.000
6.750
8.000
0.000
0.500

15.900

4.000

5.000

6.900

0.000

0.000

14.950

3.200
5.000
6.750
0.000
0.000

TEAMGYM FEDERALE A MIXTE/MASCULINE /\

SN
Total

18.050

3.700

5.000

51.250

8.350

0.000

1.000

16.950

3.400
5.000
49.150
7.550
0.000

1.000



Ensemble 2
Maurine VINCENT
Eline DE MARCHI
Manon BOUCHE
Lucie FOUILHAC

Clemence DE MARCHI
lloan LAPUYADE
Lilou BERGADIEU
Joseph GILLIVER

Antoine BERTRAND

Ainhoa PENZ

Ensemble 4
Maiwen GIONNET
Nolwenn GALLOU

Elodie BUREAU
Karine GIONNET
Laura PAULAIS
Margaux COSTA
Sandra PINART
Stéphane PINART
Sophie VERPOQTE
Alicia OURRADOUR
Christele RICHARD
Emmanuelle WOGUE

LANGON - LA VAILLANTE DE
LANGON

ST JEAN D'ILLAC - ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ILLACAISE

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd.JA

Bonif.

8.000

0.000

0.000

14.616

1.800

6.550

7.266

1.000

0.000

14.750

3.800

5.000

5.950

0.000

0.000

14.600

3.300

5.000

7.300

1.000

0.000

17.400

3.900

5.000

7.500

0.000

1.000

16.500

3.800

5.000

7.700

1.000

1.000

47.050

45.716



Ensemble 1
Elaia SAUBAGNE
Eider MICHELENA
Amanda LEON
Malak MAYOUSSIER
Leane DORAY
Enara DOMINGUEZ
ST JEAN DE LUZ - ELGAR GYM IRASTORZA
Louvie CASSOLA
Xana JIMENEZ
Rose BARDET
Micaela SEGOVIA
Ethan DORAY
Valentine RANNOU
DOUMEIZEL
Ensemble 3
Esteban PINART
Luna COUGOUILLE
Anna MUSQUIN
ST JEAN D'ILLAC - ASSOCIATION Adele FAYE
SPORTIVE ILLACAISE
Lila DUFOUR
Inés PINART
Romane PEPIN
Margaux RAYNAL

Simon DANJON-DUBOIS

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd.JA

Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA

Bonif.

14.483

1.600

5.650

1.233

0.000

0.000

12.366

1.800

5.400

1.000

0.000

14.600

4.000

5.000

5.600

0.000

0.000

12.950

3.600
5.000
5.350
1.000

0.000

15.150

3.800

5.000

6.350

0.000

0.000

14.200

3.800
5.000
6.400
1.000

0.000

44.233

39.516



TEAMGYM FEDERALE B 10-15 ANS PaN

Pos.

Club Ensemble

Ensemble 2
Fatumata BALDE
LOURDES NGUIMBOUS
Elsa SIBARITA
LUCILE MOLLE

1 TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE  Appoline MARI

ELISA BERROU LEBOBE
AINOA DOSPITAL
NAJWA BASMA
ALICE JOUBERT
ANAIS SAVOIE
Ensemble 2
Lily-Jin DA SILVA
LAMOTHE
Justine BOUHET
Sarah BOURGADE
Marie JAULIN
LEA BOURDILLAS
Sarah ROUBA
Saida DIOUF
MANON FROUTE
Mila BONNET-VICENT
Luna VABRE PORCHER
Justine JARIOD

LE HAILLAN - ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LE HAILLAN GYM

Score

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd JA

Bonif.

TR

16.750
2.000
6.650
7.600
0.000

0.500

16.550
2.000
6.550
7.500
0.000

0.500

15.300
3.000
5.000
7.300
0.000

0.000

14.350
2.800
5.000
6.550
0.000

0.000

SN
Total

15.750
3.700
5.000
47.800
7.050
0.000

0.000

14.200
3.700
5.000
45.100
5.500

0.000

0.000



JURANCON - LES GRAPPES D'OR

JURANCON - LES GRAPPES D'OR

ST JEAN DE LUZ - ELGAR GYM

Ensemble 3
Zahia ABARCA
Manon DOMINGO
HONDET
Luna CHATELAIN
Ella LETORT
Eloise WANIN
|zia VERDIER
Yasmine JIHAD HAJI

Ensemble 4
Nina LORES
Mathilde EMERIAU
Lucie CHAMBOISSIER
Syra DRAME
Anissa ANTOINE
Maelia COHEN
Lola RIBEIRO
Leane BERNARD
Suzanne SEMPERE
Lisa PAVAUX

Ensemble 1
Irati ARISTTIETA
Laia SOLIS POURRIERE
Elea CASTETS
Daniela KANG
Joablue DELPRADO DE
BUYER
Enea SPAETH
Yune BLANCO

Total
Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.

Total
Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA
Bonif.

15.800

1.800
6.050
7.950
0.000
0.000

13.000

1.800

5.950

5.250

0.000

0.000

13.650

2.000
5.700
6.950
1.000
0.000

12.650

3.600
5.000
4.050
0.000
0.000

13.700

2.800

5.000

5.900

0.000

0.000

10.800

3.800
5.000
3.000
1.000
0.000

16.300

3.900
5.000
44.750
7.400
0.000

0.000

15.250

3.400
5.000
41.950
6.850
0.000

0.000

13.700

3.400
4.800
38.150
6.500
1.000

0.000



TEAMGYM FEDERALE B ADULTE PaN

Pos.

Club Ensemble

Ensemble 1
Pauline PENZ
Annabelle GIRAUDON
Virginie AUGER
Jessica FONTAN
Emilie BERGADIEU
Thais DE CHADIRAC
Laura CAZALOT
Marine GARCIA
MENAIRD
Delphine MILLET
Stéphanie GARRIGUES
Dorothée REAUX

LANGON - LA VAILLANTE DE
LANGON

Score

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Déd JA

Bonif.

K

14.950

2.000

5.950

7.000

0.000

0.000

15.350

3.400

5.000

6.950

0.000

0.000

P

11.800

3.800

3.400

4.600

0.000

0.000

Total

42.100



TEAMGYM FEDERALE B FEMININE PaN

Pos.

Club Ensemble

Ensemble 2
Leena DJEDDANE
Lucie LANUC
Lila ROUBA
Léa BENSEDJAD
CLEMENCE DUPUY
Emma MEAUME
Manon THEPAUT
Ainhoa GRAMAT
Claire ESPADINHA
PAULINE FORGET
Chiara LACLAU

LE HAILLAN - ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE LE HAILLAN GYM

Score

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Déd.JA

Bonif.

K

15.750

1.800

6.350

7.600

0.000

0.000

15.050

3.100

5.000

6.950

0.000

0.000

P

14.600

4.000

5.000

5.600

0.000

0.000

Total

45.400



TEAMGYM FEDERALE C PaN

Pos. Club Ensemble Score @ Total
Total 17.300 16.500
encemble 3 Dff. 3100 2,500
Nora DUVERGER Compo. 5,000 5,000
1 R > M Romane CASTROVIED : 33800
Alliyah CATINAT Exé. .200 3.000
Elise MARTHOU Bonif. 1,000 1,000
Déd.JA 0.000 0.000
Total 15.450 15.250
Encemble 2 DIff, 3,900 3,500
GUITRES - RIVE DROITE e IARENDEAU Compo. 5000 5.000
2 GYMNASTIQUE Emma NICOT , 30.700
Lana GIAMBRONE Exé. 6.550 6.750
Alicia MORNON Bonif, 0.000 0.000
Déd.JA 0.000 0.000
Total 14.550 16.100
encemble 4 Diff, 2,400 2300
BORDEAUX - ST CAPRAIS GYM Melina GOURGUES Compo. 4800 5000
3 BORDEAUX Laura CAFFIER / 30.650
Nélia LAVERGNE Exé. 7.350 7.800
Athenais ROUSSEAU Bonif. 0,000 1000

Déd.JA 0.000 0.000



TEAMGYM NATIONALE A 12 ANS ET + /\

Pos. Club Ensemble Score ‘K‘X“X 7R ,, Total
Ensemble 2
Vathilde DOURTHE Total 21333 12.000 14.400
Sylvain LABANT DIff, 6.600 4800 3.900
Jeanne HERPIN
Lucy MICHAUDEL Compo. 6.900 4.800 5.000
T TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE  ATHENAIS MATIAS 47733
Emmy GICQUEL Exé. 8.333 2.400 5.500
LOU ANNE IBANEZ
CLEMENT LESAFFRE Bonif. 0.500 0.000 0.000
Fiona BIJAYE

Alexandre CARRASCO Ded JA 1.000 0.000 0.000



TEAMGYM NATIONALE B FEMININE /\

Pos. Club Ensemble Score ‘K‘X“X @ Total
Ensemble 2 :
Emma VACCA Tota 21.766 16.800 17.050
Eden FRICKER
Louane TO Diff, 6.400 5.500 5.100
Ambre SERVAT
| LE HAILLAN - ASSOCIATION Lysi;i) r:]c;ri/l E\gm/llN Compo. 6.800 5.000 5.000 e
SPORTIVE LE HAILLAN GYM ) )
Cleo SERVAT Fxé. 8.066 5.800 6.450
Lou-Ann JARIOD
Léane TOUMEYRAGUES Bonif, 0,500 0,500 0,500

Estelle MAUVAIS
Maélie DUFOURQUET

Canlico DENDARY Déd JA 0.000 0,000 0.000
Ensemble 2
Cléonore GERMAIN Total 20,983 15.250 16.200
Dorine COUSIN .
Clar BENELF Dff, 6,400 4900 4.900
clfaar?gttsec'cmg- Compo. 6,850 4,800 5,000
) TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE 52.433
DESPONS Exé 733 5,050 6,300
Fléa LUQUET-UNANUE * | | |
Margaux LAISNE .
Astrid LUQUET-UNANUE Bonif. 0.500 0.500 0.000
Rachel IRVINE Déd JA 0,000 0,000 0,000

Gally MATTER



Ensemble 2
Tess DESMOULIN
Luna DROU
MERIGNAC - SPORT ATHLETIQUE Alexia MALBEC
MERIGNACAIS LUCIE BOISSARD
MANON BOISSARD
Celia CHALIGNE
Lily-Rose PARGADE

3

Ensemble 2
Jade PINTO
Camille CLAVERIE
Colyne LASAGESSE
BILLERE - AMICALE LAIQUE Lé7a BEDANI
BILLERE Laura LACROIX
Cloé LE FOLL
Pauline MEDEBIELLE
Rachel PERE ESCAMPS
Justine VINACUA
Ensemble 2
Chloe GOMES
Margot CAZET
Roxane BENEZIS
Roxane BARBE
Jade ARCO
Cléa NAVINEL
Clara MESLIN
Emma BIREBENT
Agathe BLAZIOT

5 PAU - UNION GYMNIQUE PALOISE

Total
Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Bonif.
Déd.JA
Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Bonif.
Déd.JA
Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Bonif.

Déd.JA

21.483
6.400
6.750
1.833
0.500
0.000

20.616
7.200
6.650
7.266
0.500
1.000

20.166
5.600
6.700
8.366
0.500

1.000

13.250

5.200
4.800
3.250
0.000
0.000

15.800

5.300
5.000
6.000
0.500

1.000

15.000

5.200
5.000
5.300
0.500

1.000

17.100

5.200
5.000
6.400
0.500
0.000

14.400

5.500
5.000
4.400
0.500

1.000

14.700

4.900
5.000
5.300
0.500

1.000

51.833

50.816

49.866



Ensemble 2
Mailis BALUTO
Camille FAVIERE
Jeanne METHERAUD
Sephora SIMIAN
Tessa JACQUES
Fanny VERDOIS
Anais GOURLAQUEN
Alexandra PAUTE
Julie BACHELLERIE
Rachel PIERRE
Léah TEULET
Cloe LINDER

Ensemble 1
Amelie VILLETTE
Anouk FLORIN

PESSAC - LE STADE PESSACAIS
UNION CLUB

Emilie CONTIS ABITABILE

(laire ABRAHAM
Edith FORGUES-MAYET
Laura MIEVILLY
Mélanie KERN

ANGLET - HEGAL-EGIN

Emilie SAVATIER-DUPRE

Ensemble 1
Prescilla OSMONT
Celine CHARDAC
VILLENEUVE/LOT - JEUNESSE Audrey GONCALVES

LAIQUE REPUBLICAINE Louna PAGNIER
VILLENEUVE/LOT (lara MARCHAND
Julie NICOULAUD

Anouk PALACIO

Lydia BIHET

Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.

Bonif.

Déd JA

Total
Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Bonif.
Déd.JA
Total

Diff.

Compo.

Exé.
Bonif.

Déd.JA

18.550

5.000

6.650

6.400

15.750

4.400

5.000

5.850

0.500

0.000

11.400

4.700
3.800
2.900
0.000
0.000
9.400
4.700
2.600
2.100
0.000
0.000

11.350

4.800

4.000

2.550

0.000

0.000

14.500
5.400
5.000
4.100
0.000
0.000
8.300
4.800
3.300
1.200
0.000
1.000

45.650

45.000

36.133



TEAMGYM NATIONALE B MIXTE/MASCULINE /\

Pos. Club Ensemble Score ‘K‘X“X @ ,, Total
Ensemble 2 Total 20.866 14.950 15.400
Manon PUYOS
Océane POLLION Diff 6.400 5,000 5,000
Fanny FOURNIS
BRUGES - ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE  Romane ARSIGNY Compo. 6.500 4.800 4.800
1 BRUGES Emilie BARDEY 51.216
Exé. 7466 4650 5,600
Tara CRUZ
Samantha BROCHARD Bonif. 0.500 0.500 0.000
Julien HUESO

Dimitri HERBIET Déd.JA 0.000 0.000 0.000



TEAMGYM NATIONALE C12 ANS ET + /\

Pos. Club Ensemble Score ‘K‘X“X @ Total
Ensemble 2 Total 19.650 12350 14.900
oan MOUFFLE | 4200 4700 4,800
Mathilde LE ROLLAND Dif. ~ ~ -
BRUGES - ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE  01/5€ RENAULT Compo. 6.650 5,000 5,000
1 Lahna DELOS 46.900
BRUGES Flora PETITPAS EXé. 8.300 2.650 4,600
Margaux MELAYE .
Vo VEFIANT Bonif. 0.500 0.000 0.500
Camille GROSDHOMME Déd.JA 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ensemble 2 Total 17.383 15.050 13.250
ENZO RANGOLINE |
eloise GUINLE DIff, 3.800 4,000 4500
Annaelle CADIER Compo. 6.650 5,000 5,000
) PAU - UNION GYMNIQUE PALOISE Elina TRAN , 45.683
Nathanaelle BLAZIOT Exé. 7433 5.550 5.750
Salomé BLAZIOT Bonif. 0.500 0.500 0.000

Elise DELPOUX
Charline FERNANDEZ Déd.JA 1.000 0.000 2.000



Ensemble 2 Total i 18.116 13.150 13.700

Solene FUSTER 3 1
Jade MASSIAT DIff, | 3,500 4400 4700
ARICIA LEPY . 1
MERIGNAC - SPORT ATHLETIQUE /62114 RIGATO Compo. i 6.650 4,800 5,000
3 MERIGNACAIS Jade KERVICHE a - 44966
NINA BURAY Exé. | 7.466 3.450 4,000
Lonnie PORNIN i 1
Philoména LEPY Bonif. : 0.500 0.500 0.000
MALOU CARAVERA- ; " 1
LECARLATE Déd JA : 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total : 15.700 3.500 13.050
Ensemble 1 L |
Camille LALAGUE Dff, : 2.300 3.100 4.700
Maud IVRES C ] 6.400 0.400 5.000 |
i ompo. ] : : .
©MGLET-EGRLEGN 1 - 32250
detitia EXé, | 7.000 0.000 3350
Julie MASOUNAVE L k|
Haizea LATXAGUE Bonif. | 0.000 0.000 0.000
Lorraine MAKA ) 1

Déd.JA 5 0.000 0.000 0.000




TEAMGYM NATIONALE C JUNIOR /\

Pos. Club Ensemble Score ‘K‘X“X @ Total
Ensemble 2
Clara CHEVILLOT Total 19.966 15.750 16.400
(Céleste HERPIN
MANON CHABANIER DIff, 4.800 4,600 4700
JULIA MONTERAT
MARDUEL
Lou-ann MONTAUT Compo. 6.800 5.000 5.000
1 TALENCE - TALENCE GYMNASTIQUE Luna ROBLES MUHAREN 52.116
MAHEA BROSSARD Exé. 7.866 5,650 6,200
Romane OSSEDAT--
VALEZE
Nayla GUENON Bonif. 0.500 0.500 0.500
(ali CHECA
MAHAUT SPIROUX Déd JA 0.000 0.000 0.000

CASSANDRE AUDIGER



